Features
• Compact and lightweight Multiple
Dwelling Unit (MDU) drop cable
• Meets the Indoor/Outdoor Drop
requirements of MDU FTTx
Application (ICEA-S-730 TPR-9424)
• Plenum-rated or LSZH for MDU

Operation:   -40 °C to 70 °C  (-40 °F to 158 °F)
Storage:   -40 °C to 70 °C  (-40 °F to 158 °F)
M-Pack® Indoor/Outdoor MDU Drop Cable Ordering Information
Example: MO30-012B-DPK-41
Part Number: MONN - NNN C  - W X Y - Z
MO = M-Pack Indoor/Outdoor MDU Drop Cable
NN =    Cable Size
30 = 3.0 mm M-Pack Cable (1-12 Fibers)
38 = 3.8 mm M-Pack Cable (16 and 24 Fibers)
NNN = Fiber Count
001, 004, 006, 008, 012, 016 & 024
C =  Cable Version. Contact OFS.
W = Fiber Type (see chart to the left)
D = EZ-Bend® Ultra Bend Insensitive Optical Fiber
(G.657.B3)
X = Jacket Material (Flame Retardant)
P = Plenum
H = LSZH
Y = Jacket Color
K = Black
W = White
Z = Maximum Cable Attenuation (MCA)
4 = 0.4/0.3 dB/km @ 1310/1550 nm
Fiber Type and Maximum Cable Attenuation2
Code Descripter Grade 1310 nm 1550 nm MCA (Z)
D
EZ-Bend® Ultra-Bend
Insensitive Single-
Mode Optical Fiber
G.657.
B3
0.4
dB/km
0.3
dB/km 4
M-Pack® Indoor/Outdoor MDU Drop Cable
M-Pack and EZ-Bend are registered trademarks of OFS Fitel, LLC.
OFS reserves the right to make changes to the prices and product(s) described in this document
at any time without notice. This document is for informational purposes only and is not intended
to modify or supplement any OFS warranties or specifications relating to any of its products or
services.
Copyright © 2023 OFS Fitel, LLC.
All rights reserved, printed in USA.
OFS Marketing Communications
DOC ID: prem-235 Date: 05/23
For additional information please contact your sales representative.
You can also visit our website at www.ofsoptics.com